Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/9/2019 8:03:12 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$794,536.00 $479,833.10
$0.00 $0.00
$794,536.00 $479,833.10
$84,927.00 $31,637.54
$96,487.00 $21,647.43
$8,997.00 $8,785.33
$0.00 $0.00
$3,058.00 $3,963.80
$209,458.00 $9,872.48
$0.00 $0.00
$45,687.00 $39,175.27
$448,614.00 $115,081.85
$0.00 $1,874.50
$240,000.00 $2,905.68
($240,000.00) ($1,031.18)
$105,922.00 $363,720.07

$4,216,295.64
$4,322,217.64

$4,212,532.64
$4,576,252.71

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($314,702.90)
$0.00
($314,702.90)

$53,289.46
$74,839.57
$211.67
$0.00
($905.80)
$199,585.52
$0.00
$6,511.73
$333,532.15

$1,874.50
$237,094.32
$238,968.82

$257,798.07
($3,763.00)
$254,035.07

Pulled from Production

Budget

$7,039,138.16
$1,958,398.65
$3,960,856.00
$57,293.00
$13,015,685.81

$6,279,515.47
$2,354,238.15
$1,237,172.00
$1,331,452.00
$830,764.03
$209,458.00
$78,149.82
$559,664.16
$12,880,413.63

$972,550.03
$775,561.00
$196,989.03

$332,261.21
$7,703,247.17
$8,035,508.38

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$3,323,812.04
$997,768.84
$2,574,385.96
$42,561.56
$6,938,528.40

$3,102,295.37
$1,125,181.27
$768,363.61
$651,687.19
$400,395.85
$9,872.48
$0.00
$341,051.19
$6,398,846.96

$299,785.74
$206,367.17
$93,418.57

$633,100.01
$7,692,169.91
$8,325,269.92

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($3,715,326.12)
($960,629.81)
($1,386,470.04)
($14,731.44)
($6,077,157.41)

$3,177,220.10
$1,229,056.88
$468,808.39
$679,764.81
$430,368.18
$199,585.52
$78,149.82
$218,612.97
$6,481,566.67

($672,764.29)
$569,193.83
($103,570.46)

$300,838.80
($11,077.26)
$289,761.54
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