## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

192 - Sheffield City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,039,138.16	\$3,323,812.04	(\$3,715,326.12)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,958,398.65	\$997,768.84	(\$960,629.81)
Local Sources	\$794,536.00	\$479,833.10	(\$314,702.90)	\$3,960,856.00	\$2,574,385.96	(\$1,386,470.04)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$57,293.00	\$42,561.56	(\$14,731.44)
Total Revenues:	\$794,536.00	\$479,833.10	(\$314,702.90)	\$13,015,685.81	\$6,938,528.40	(\$6,077,157.41)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$84,927.00	\$31,637.54	\$53,289.46	\$6,279,515.47	\$3,102,295.37	\$3,177,220.10
Instructional Support Services	\$96,487.00	\$21,647.43	\$74,839.57	\$2,354,238.15	\$1,125,181.27	\$1,229,056.88
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$8,997.00	\$8,785.33	\$211.67	\$1,237,172.00	\$768,363.61	\$468,808.39
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,331,452.00	\$651,687.19	\$679,764.81
Expendable Administrative Services	\$3,058.00	\$3,963.80	(\$905.80)	\$830,764.03	\$400,395.85	\$430,368.18
Total Outlay	\$209,458.00	\$9,872.48	\$199,585.52	\$209,458.00	\$9,872.48	\$199,585.52
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78,149.82	\$0.00	\$78,149.82
Other Expenditures	\$45,687.00	\$39,175.27	\$6,511.73	\$559,664.16	\$341,051.19	\$218,612.97
Total Expenditures:	\$448,614.00	\$115,081.85	\$333,532.15	\$12,880,413.63	\$6,398,846.96	\$6,481,566.67
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$1,874.50	\$1,874.50	\$972,550.03	\$299,785.74	(\$672,764.29)
Other Financing Uses:	\$240,000.00	\$2,905.68	\$237,094.32	\$775,561.00	\$206,367.17	\$569,193.83
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$240,000.00)	(\$1,031.18)	\$238,968.82	\$196,989.03	\$93,418.57	(\$103,570.46)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$105,922.00	\$363,720.07	\$257,798.07	\$332,261.21	\$633,100.01	\$300,838.80
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$4,216,295.64	\$4,212,532.64	(\$3,763.00)	\$7,703,247.17	\$7,692,169.91	(\$11,077.26)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,322,217.64	\$4,576,252.71	\$254,035.07	\$8,035,508.38	\$8,325,269.92	\$289,761.54

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.